
SELA PCS SY2021-2022 School Calendar Date Event
August 2021 September 2021 October 2021 November 2021 Holidays - No School For Students and Teachers 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Mon, Sep 6 SCHOOL CLOSED - Labor Day
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 29 30 31 1 2 3 4 26 27 28 29 30 1 2 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Sep - 8 Sep SCHOOL CLOSED - Rosh Hashana
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Thu, Sep 16 SCHOOL CLOSED - Yom Kippur

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Mon, Oct 11 SCHOOL CLOSED - Indigenous Peoples' Day
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Thu, Nov 11 SCHOOL CLOSED - Veterans' Day
29 30 31 1 2 3 4 26 27 28 29 30 1 2 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 1 2 3 4 24-Nov-26-Nov SCHOOL CLOSED - Thanksgiving Recess

31 20-Dec-3-Jan SCHOOL CLOSED - Winter Recess

7 18 19 18 Mon, Jan 17 SCHOOL CLOSED - Martin Luther King Jr. Day

December 2022 January 2022 February 2022 March 2022 Mon, Feb 21 SCHOOL CLOSED - Presidents' Day
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Fri, Apr 15 SCHOOL CLOSED - Emancip. Day/Passover
28 29 30 1 2 3 4 26 27 28 29 30 31 1 30 31 1 2 3 4 5 27 28 1 2 3 4 5 18-Apr-22-Apr SCHOOL CLOSED - Spring Recess
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Mon, May 30 SCHOOL CLOSED - Memorial Day

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Professional Development - No School for Students
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 9-Aug-10-Aug New Teacher Orientation
26 27 28 29 30 31 1 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 1 2 3 4 5 27 28 29 30 31 1 2 11-Aug-20-Aug All Staff - Summer Institute

30 31 1 2 3 4 5 Fri, Oct 8 PD Day - Full Day - All Staff

13 19 18 23 Mon, Jan 3 PD Day - Full Day - All Staff

April 2022 May 2022 June 2022 July 2022 Tue, Feb 22 PD Day - Full Day - All Staff
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Fri, Jun 17 Last Day for Staff - Grading Day - Check Out
27 28 29 30 31 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 29 30 31 1 2 3 4 26 27 28 29 30 1 2 All-School Events - Regular Schools Days
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Fri, Aug 20 Sela Student Orientation

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Mon, Aug 23 First Day of School - All Students
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Wed, Sep 1 Back to School Night
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31 1 2 3 4 26 27 28 29 30 1 2 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Wed, Sep 29 Math Night - ליל המתמטיקה

31 Fri, Oct 15 Hispanic Heritage Month Celebration
15 21 12 25-Oct-29 Oct Spirit Week #1

Fri, Oct 29 Harvest Festival
Wed, Nov 10 Hebrew Night - לילה של עברית

Total Instr. Days 183 School Hours PreK Half Days Fri, Dec 17 Winter Light Festival
Monday 8/23 PreK3 and PreK4 Fri, Jan 14 Sela Diversity Day Celebration

• School Hours: 8:00 am - 3:30 pm Tuesday, 8/24 PreK3 and PreK4 Thu, Feb 17 Black History Month Celebration
DAYS • Half Days Hours: 8:00 am - 12:15 pm Wed 8/25 PreK3 Wed, Mar 2 Read Across America/Dr. Seuss' Birthday

Term Date K-5 PK3 PK4 Staff • Before Care Hours: 7:00 am - 8:00 am Aftercare/Enrichment will begin for 
PreK-4 on Wed 8/25 and for PreK-3 on 
Thurs 8/26

Wed, Mar 2 Literacy Night

1 8/23 - 
10/29

44 Full 41 Full 42 Full 53 • After Care Hours: 3:30 pm - 6:00 pm 21-Mar-25-Mar Spirit Week #2
0 Half 3 Half 2 Half Thu, Mar 31 Women's History Month Celebration

2 11/1 - 
1/21

44 Full 44 Full 44 Full 45 Family-Teacher Conference Days Fri, May 6 Israel Day - יום ישראל
0 Half 0 Half 0 Half

Inclement Weather Make-Up (Only 
used if more than 3 full inclement 

weather days occur during the 
school year)

Sun, May 22 Community Day

3 1/24 - 
4/1

48 Full 48 Full 48 Full 49 8:00-12:00 - Family-Teacher Conferences Mon, Jun 13 Field Day
0 Half 0 Half 0 Half 12:00-1:00 - LUNCH BREAK Wed, Jun 15 5th Grade Sela-bration

4 4/4 - 
6/23

47 Full 47 Full 47 Full 48 1:00-4:00 - Family-Teacher Conferences Thu, Jun 16 Last Day of School - Class Parties
0 Half 0 Half 0 Half Family-Teacher Conferences - No School for Students

Totals 183 183 183 195 Fri, Jun 17 Make-Up Day #1 Fri, Nov 12 First Conference
Mon, Jun 20 Make-Up Day #2 Fri, Apr 8 Mid-Year Conference
Tue, Jun 21 Make-Up Day #3 End of Marking Period - Regular School Days

Fri, Oct 29 End of First Marking Period
Fri, Jan 21 End of Second Marking Period
Friday, Apr 1 End of Third Marking Period
Thu, Jun 16 End of Fourth Marking Period

Sela PTSA Meetings
Meetings for the Sela PTSA are held on the 4th Wednesday of 
every month beginning at 6:30pm unless otherwise announced.

Sela Board Meetings
The Sela Board of Directors meets every second Thursday of 
every month beginning at 6:45pm. All meetings are open to the 
public as per OMA requirements. Links to the meetings are 
posted on Sela's website.


